Technical Data
Knitted Wire Gaskets
All-Metal Wire Mesh Gaskets
Description:
Knitex® all metal EMI shielding gaskets are constructed
from knitted wire mesh which has many interlocked spring
like loops making it highly resilient. It is available in round,
‘P’-section, and double core with fi n profi les as illustrated

To order, simply state the quantity required, part number, material reference and if you have any special roll length or packag-
ing requirements. Cut to length and fabricated picture frame type gaskets are also available.
Example of how to order a standard Knitex gasket:
Gasket Type 8143 / MO = a rectangular section 5mm x 3mm and is constructed from Monel.
‘P’ Section Diameter
A (mm)
Overall
Width B (mm)
Part
Number
Diameter
A (mm)
Overall
Width B (mm)
Part
Number
3 11.5 8026 7 25 8719
3 16 8705 8 13 8720
3 19 8706 8 16 8721
4 13 8707 8 19 8722
4 16 8708 8 17 8008
4 19 8709 8 25 8723
5 13 8710 9 16 8724
5 16 8711 9 19 8725
5 16.5 8003 9 25 8726
5 25 8712 10 13 8727
6 13 8713 10 16 8728
6 16 8714 10 19 8729
6 19 8715 10 25 8730
6 25 8716 13 13 8731
6 28 8020 13 16 8732
7 16 8717 13 19 8733
7 19 8718 13 25 8734
General tolerances on gasket dimensions +/- 0.8mm. Further details on application.
A